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Temporary outdoor security

Heras Mobile Fencing & Security

Heras Mobile is the reliable specialist for the production, sale and rental of solutions for temporary security. It was Heras
who invented the construction fence in 1966. Founded in 1952, Heras Mobile is currently operational in 24 countries.

Heras Mobile is a stable entity. We understand the problems of lessors and end-users.

All Heras Mobile construction fence installations have a CE certificate and therefore
comply with safety regulations laid down within the European Economic Area. We
gave our products important added values, such as excellent logistics and detailed
assembly instructions. High-quality accessories provide additional security for your
workers, end-users and the environment.

Europe’s largest in temporary security

Heras Mobile is European market leader in temporary security solutions. This we
achieved by keeping in touch with the market. The possibilities are unlimited, our
staff is competent and flexible and production is ecologically responsible.

Reliable solutions

Heras Mobile offers reliable solutions for protecting temporary limits. Our ambition
is an optimal price/quality balance. Being customer-oriented is in our blood. You
and your customers will get a good and safe feeling with our way of working and the
solutions we offer.
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Heras Mobile values Safety, Health and Environment

We contribute to sustainability within the temporary fencing

industry

Heras Mobile Fencing & Security’s three European production units are designed to produce as efficiently as

possible. Energy and CO2 reduction are achieved by applying innovative techniques and clever planning. Our aim is to

continuously invest in future-proof, more energy-efficient plants.

Market leader Heras Mobile invests in sustainable and secure production,
process innovation and enterprising. We do this by implementing our ESG
policy and safety in our day-to-day tasks, but also by looking at better
solutions with partners and suppliers.

Safety, Health and Environment

Heras Mobile endorses strict policies on Safety, Health and Environment.
Together with our staff, suppliers and customers we sustain the chain.
Our standard policies are:

Safety

Zero accidents and fatalities in production, transport and assembly.
Safety is our priority and therefore we have a certified system for security
management.

Health

A safe environment, a good working atmosphere and good working
conditions play a key role. Together we avoid incidents and reduce sick
leave. We also encourage the personal development of our employees.

Environment

We want to reduce our impact on the environment. To achieve this, we
focus on our own activities and our impact in the value chain. Together
with our partners, we are working to reduce emissions and achieve a
circular economy.

HERAS
CLIMATE
AWARE




Mobile fence M550 (8 x 11.5ft)

Specifications
Article Code
Dimensions (ft)

Tube diameter (in)
Tube-H thickness (in)
Tube-V thickness (in)
Extra Tube diameter (in)
Extra Tube thickness (in)
Wire thickness (in)
Mesh opening (in)
Package quantity
Weight (Ibs)

C1200000
8'x11.5
1.18"x 1.65"
0.059"
0.059"

1.18"

0.059"
0.157"x0.118"
5.91"x 1.50"
64

90

Mobile Fence M500 + Corner Brackets

Specifications
Article code
Dimensions (in)

Tube diameter (in)
Tube-H thickness (in)
Tube-V thickness (in)
Wire thickness (in)
Mesh opening (in)
Package quantity
Weight (Ibs)

€0102000
6.6'x 11.5'
1.18"x 1.65"
0.049"

0.049"
0.157"x0.118"
6.3"x 1.57"

80 (68+12)

53

Mobile fence M450 + Corner Brackets + 3xV

Specifications
Article code
Dimensions (ft)

Tube diameter (in)
Tube-H thickness (in)
Tube-V thickness (in)
Extra Tube diameter (in)
Extra Tube thickness (in)
Wire thickness (in)
Mesh opening (in)
Package quantity
Weight (Ibs)

C2104000
6.6'x 11.5'
1.18"x 1.65"
0.049"

0.049"

1.18"

0.049"
0.118"x 0.098"
13.78" x 1.57"
80 (68+12)

43

Mobile Fence M450 + Corner Brackets

Specifications
Article code
Dimensions (ft)

Tube diameter (in)
Tube-H thickness (in)
Tube-V thickness (in)
Wire thickness (in)
Mesh opening (in)
Package quantity
Weight (Ibs)

2102000
6.6'x 11.5'
1.18"x 1.65"
0.049"

0.049"
0.118"x 0.098"
13.78" x 1.57"
80 (68+12)

40



Mobile Fence M400 + Corner Brackets

—
Specifications
Article code 0221000
Hemns| | Dimensions (ft) 6.6'x11.5'
Tube diameter (in) 1.18"x1.65"

Tube-H thickness (in) 0.049"
Tube-V thickness (in) 0.049"

Wire thickness (in) 0.157"x0.118"
Mesh opening (in) 9.84" x 3.94"
Package quantity 80 (68+12)
Weight (lbs) 37

Mobile Fence M400 + Tube-H

Specifications
Article code 0209000
L L g Dimensions (ft) 6.6'x11.5'
—— | Tube diameter (in) 1.18"x 1.65"
T L] L] Tube-H thickness (in) 0.049"
auaEl| | ' BEEI Tube-V thickness (in) 0.049"
] [T Em | | Extra Tube diameter (in) 1.18"
[TTTT | Extra Tube thickness (in) 0.049"
\ Wire thickness (in) 0.157"x0.118"
Mesh opening (in) 9.84"x 3.94"
Package quantity 80 (68+12)
Weight (lbs) 44
Mobile Fence M400
Specifications
Article code 0207000
(Heng) | Dimensions (ft) 6.6'x11.5'
Tube diameter (in) 1.18"x 1.65"
] Tube-H thickness (in) 0.049"
Eanne SRNENY [T Tube-V thickness (in) 0.049"
me N Y T el | Wire thickness (in) 0.157"x0.118"
Tl L _ Mesh opening (in) 9.84"x 3.94"
\ Package quantity 80 (68+12)
Weight (lbs) 37

Fitting Panel M400 (6.6 x 7.4ft)

Specifications
Article code 0226000
IHeRag) | Dimensions (ft) 6.6'x 7.4
Tube diameter (in) 1.18"x 1.65"
Tube-H thickness (in) 0.049"
Tube-V thickness (in) 0.049"
|| Ennns RERRY Wire thickness (in) 0.167"x0.118"
T [ Mesh opening (in) 9.84"x 3.94"
[T Package quantity 68
\ Weight (lbs) 27.5
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Mobile Fence M300

Specifications
Article code
Dimensions (ft)

Tube diameter (in)
Tube-H thickness (in)
Tube-V thickness (in)
Wire thickness (in)
Mesh opening (in)
Package quantity
Weight (Ibs)

C5107000
6.6'x 11.5
1.18"x 1.50"
0.049"

0.039"
0.118"x 0.098"
9.84" x 3.94"
86 (72+14)
29.45

Mobile Fence M300 + Corner Brackets

Specifications

Article code C5121000
Dimensions (ft) 6.6'x11.5'
Tube diameter (in) 1.18"x 1.50"
Tube-H thickness (in) 0.049"
Tube-V thickness (in) 0.039"

Wire thickness (in) 0.118" x 0.098"
Mesh opening (in) 9.84" x 3.94"
Package quantity 86 (72+14)
Weight (Ibs) 29
Mobile Fence M350
Specifications

Article code C0300000
Dimensions (ft) 6.6'x11.5'
Tube diameter (in) 0.87"x 1.50"
Tube-H thickness (in) 0.039"
Tube-V thickness (in) 0.039"

Wire thickness (in) 0.118"x 0.098"
Mesh opening (in) 13.98"x 3.94"
Package quantity 105 (84+21)
Weight (Ibs) 22
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Mobile Fence Round Top Anti-Climb Tube-V

Specifications
Article Code
Dimensions (ft)

Tube diameter (in)
Tube-H thickness (in)
Tube-V thickness (in)
Extra Tube diameter (in)

Extra Tube thickness (in)

Wire thickness (in)
Mesh opening (in)
Package quantity
Weight (Ibs)

C4710000
6.4'x11.5
1.50" x 1.50"
0.039"

0.039"

1.18"

0.049"
0.118"x 0.098"
13.78" x 1.57"
70 (60+10)

40

Mobile Fence Round Top Anti-Climb

Specifications

Article Code C4700000
Dimensions (ft) 6.4'x11.5'
Tube diameter (in) 1.50"x 1.50"
Tube-H thickness (in) 0.039"

Tube-V thickness (in) 0.039"

Wire thickness (in) 0.118" x 0.098"
Mesh opening (in) 13.78" x1.57"
Package quantity 70 (60+10)
Weight (Ibs) 36.5
Mobile Fence Round Top
Specifications

Article code C4600000
Dimensions (ft) 6.4'x11.5'
Tube diameter (in) 1.50"x 1.50"
Tube-H thickness (in) 0.039"

Tube-V thickness (in) 0.039"

Wire thickness (in) 0.118" x 0.098"
Mesh opening (in) 9.84"x 3.94"
Package quantity 70 (60+10)
Weight (Ibs) 29




Accessoires

42/60 High Security
coupler + Hinge ring

Pedestrian Gate Round Top

Specifications

Article code P1502
Dimensions (ft) 6.6'x 3.8
Package quantity 1

Weight (lbs) 32
Vehicle Gate Round Top
Specifications

Article code P1504
Dimensions (ft) 6.6'x 14
Package quantity 1

Weight (Ibs) 78.50



Mobile Fence M100 (3.9 x 11.5ft) + Hook & Eye

Specifications
Article code
Dimensions (ft)

Tube diameter (in)
Tube-H thickness (in)
Tube-V thickness (in)
Wire thickness (in)
Mesh opening (in)
Package quantity
Weight (Ibs)

C1303000
3.9'x11.5
1.18"x 1.65"
0.049"

0.049"
0.118"x0.118"
9.84" x 3.94"
68

25

Crush Barrier M135 - 16 bars

Specifications

Article code

Dimensions (ft)

Bar distance (in)

Vertical Bar number
Frame Tube diameter (in)
Frame Tube thickness (in)
Vertical Bar diameter (in)
Vertical Bar thickness (in)
Package quantity

Weight (Ibs)

C3600001
3.6'X7.5
4.45"

16

1.50"
0.039"
0.47"
0.039"

25

24

Crush Barrier M125 - 19 bars

Specifications

Article code

Dimensions (ft)

Bar distance (in)

Vertical Bar number
Frame Tube diameter (in)
Frame Tube thickness (in)
Vertical Bar diameter (in)
Vertical Bar thickness (in)
Package quantity

Weight (Ibs)

C1400000
3.6'X8.2
3.94"

19

1.50"
0.059"
0.59"
0.079"

55

35
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Noise Control Barrier 2.0

Specifications
Article code:
Dimensions (ft)
Package quantity
Weight (Ibs)

E0807
6.6'x 4

175

Cityfence M800 (RAL 9010)

Specifications
Article code
Dimensions (ft)
Profile dimensions (ft)
Tube-V diameter (in)
Tube-V thickness (in)
Package quantity
Weight (lbs)

Specifications
Article code
Dimensions (ft)
Profile dimensions (ft)
Tube diameter (in)
Tube-H thickness (in)
Tube-V thickness (in)
Wire thickness (in)
Mesh opening (in)
Package quantity
Weight (lbs)

C1700000
6.6'x 7.1
6'x6.9
1.65"
0.049"

28

57

Combifence M825 (RAL 5010)

C2600000

6.6'x 7.1
3.6'x6.8
1.18"x1.65"
0.049"

0.049"
0.157"x0.118"
5.91"x1.38"
28

55



Sliding fence construction set

Specifications

Article code P0800
Dimensions (ft) 6.6'x11.8'
Clear width (ft) 1
Required installation space (ft) 23'
Dimensions depth (in) 6"

Weight (lbs) 33

Pedestrian Gate M90 (3.9ft)

1] Specifications
1T Article code P0600
10 Dimensions (ft) 6.6'x 3.9
Clear width (ft) 3.6

411 Mesh opening (in) 11.81"x2.95"
[ Package quantity 25

= Weight (Ibs) 29
|
|

Pedestrian Gate M500 (3.9ft)

Specifications

Article code P0O500
Dimensions (ft) 6.6'x 3.9
Clear width (ft) 3.6

Mesh opening (in) 6.30"x 1.57"
Package quantity 25

Weight (lbs) 32

! Accessoires

42/60 High Security
coupler + Hinge ring Bracket

Wheel Hingeset for Mobile Fence

pedestrian gate

Steel footing flat




Accessoires

Safety

42/42 Security
coupler basic

42/42 Security
coupler

42/42 High Security
coupler

R

High Security key

J

Anti-lift device

Stability

Recycled footing

S

Recycled footing

Recycled footing

Concrete footing

Concrete footing

brace

55 lbs with gap 39.7 Ibs 30 lbs 77 lbs 52 lbs
(\\ !\.
n ﬂ ! \
| / !
Steel footing for Steel footing flat Brace Soilpin for brace Strut with baseplate

Temporary access and blinding

Fencenet green 164 ft

Tarpaulin black (also
available in blue & white)

Tarpaulin black
fire-retardant 164 ft

Strap Heras

Fence Lifting Tool

Storage and transport

Transport rack PVC
for 28 fences vertical

-

Transport rack for
crush barriers

Transport rack-V for 30
fences + foot + coupler

Transport rack for 25
fences vertical

Transport rack-V for
30 fences




Added values for you
Over Heras Mobile Fencing & Security

Heras Mobile Fencing & Security is a company specialised in securing temporary locations. Heras Mobile is a stable
European partner. We want to remain the most reliable supplier and expert in temporary outdoor security. On the basis

of our professional, friendly and problem-solving mentality.

Heras Mobile is the specialist in temporary security. You will find our Heras Mobile in short

‘A-ranked qualities on three of the six continents. Europe is our solid As European market leader, Heras Mobile has more than 70 years'

home market. In the Benelux we have our own rental section with a true experience in temporary security and is the inventor of the security fence.
know-how of outdoor security. Large projects can easily be scheduled Our friendly, involved and reliable workers also know that a better service
with a 100% stable company with various production units. We are glad can make all the difference. Heras Mobile’ production is state-of-the-art in

to help you on a basis of service, mutual respect and trust. Reliability for Belgium, France and the Czech Republic. We have a wide range on offer,
us means respecting agreements. from simple and functional security fences to the safest and strongest
protection of temporary locations.

Disclaimer. There are no rights to be derived from the technical specification. You should always consider up to 10% tolerance deviations. Heras herewith complies with
NEN-EN 10305-3 © Heras. Versie 1.0 2023 | EXPORT US

www heras-mobile.us TS o s



